SMITH EDNA € DEC'D Patrick County Virginia 24238 -1
- Assess Year: 2022 Printed: 2023-01-11 10:29
UNKNOWN — Vaiues _
Land: 900 | | Road: ,
-1 Build: 0| |Class: 2 N S k ,
Other: Of [MH: 0 | t h
P3 5212-()-108-A Total: 900| | Acres: 0.4400 O e C
STRIP ADJOINING Heated SF: Of [Trac: 0.0000 - :
RY 626 PL:17-823 = Building Info
: Cnst: ' YrBit: 0000
Bsnm: YrBmd: 0000
Fuel: YTEff: 0000
Fndt: PhysC:
Topo:  ROLLING Roof: FEDP: . 0
Utilities: Rfmt: DEPO: o
Zoning: - Wall: SndVal: 0
Street:  PAVED Floor: Rms: 0BR: 0
— Sales . — Reassessment
Date: Tracts: Initials - Date Info By
Price: List: DE 02/16/2020 E
DBAWB: Review:
Insirumt: Revisit:
Piat: Appeal:
Grantor: Last Reval: 2021
Land: . Segment Class Description Method Grade Acres Lots Base Rate  Adjusted Rate Asmt Value
1 12 OPEN ACREAGE METHOD ~ M £.4400 2,000 2,000 - 880



This property's information:

Parcel ID

Owner Name
CoOwner Name
Owner Address 1
Owner Address?2
Owner City

Owner State

Owner Zip

Property Description |
Property Description 2
Acres

District

Class

Land Value
Improvement Value
Total Value

E9Il Street Number
EQI Street

Page

Insert

2 Circle

Block

Section

Lot

Sub lot

LU Defer

Flood Zone Acres

% Flood Zone

5212-108-A
SMITH EDNA C DEC'D

UNKNOWN

STRIP ADJOINING
RT 626 PL:17-823
0.44

P3

2

$900

$0

$900

5212

108

0.00
0.0%
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